
Platz Name Gesamt
Zeit Fehler Zeit Fehler

1 Thal 15,35 5 15,63 0 384,37
2 Trattenbach 16,22 0 17,37 10 383,78
3 Gleichenbach II 16,48 0 17,18 0 383,52
4 Baumgarten I 16,65 0 21,78 0 383,35
5 Lembach 20,82 0 16,73 0 383,27
6 Sparberegg I 19,10 0 16,88 0 383,12
7 Edlitz 17,07 0 17,82 0 382,93
8 Falkenstein 17,56 0 20,88 10 382,44
9 Maria Schutz 17,78 0 20,66 10 382,22

10 Gschaidt II 19,11 0 18,28 0 381,72
11 Kleinfrannach 19,01 0 18,37 0 381,63
12 Ehrenschachen 18,41 0 19,33 0 381,59
13 Maiersdorf 19,92 0 18,43 0 381,57
14 Schützing I 26,50 5 18,48 0 381,52
15 Lebenbrunn 18,58 0 18,56 0 381,44
16 Haslau/Donau 18,81 0 19,68 0 381,19
17 Gschaidt I 19,57 0 20,28 10 380,43
18 Weigelsdorf I 21,23 0 19,62 0 380,38
19 Gasen 19,68 0 17,12 15 380,32
20 Reichendorf I 26,20 0 19,85 0 380,15
21 Götzendorf 33,56 10 20,70 0 379,30
22 Markt St. Martin 21,61 0 20,83 0 379,17
23 Leithaprodersdorf I 26,55 0 20,87 0 379,13
24 Sparberegg III 20,93 0 23,43 0 379,07
25 Weigelsdorf II 21,23 0 26,21 0 378,77
26 Aschau I 21,66 0 26,98 0 378,34
27 Baumgarten II 29,62 5 21,91 0 378,09
28 Müllendorf 23,15 0 22,11 0 377,89
29 Reichendorf II 22,47 0 22,81 5 377,53
30 Aschau II 99,00 0 22,83 0 377,17
31 Sinnersdorf 30,38 0 23,18 0 376,82
32 Stollhof 23,91 0 23,36 0 376,64
33 Strasshof 23,56 0 21,51 10 376,44
34 Götzendorf/Leitha 23,65 0 23,00 5 376,35
35 Kulm 29,63 10 18,66 5 376,34
36 Otterthal 23,91 0 25,21 10 376,09
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37 Schwaighof 23,91 0 35,20 5 376,09
38 Unterkohlstätten 22,30 30 24,01 0 375,99
39 Kienegg 24,43 0 21,48 5 375,57
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Rangliste

Platz Name Zeit Fehler Gesamt
1 Thal 14,68 0 385,32
2 Lebenbrunn 17,28 0 382,72
3 Lembach 17,31 0 382,69
4 Sparberegg I 19,13 0 380,87
5 Ehrenschachen 22,46 0 377,54
6 Trattenbach 25,33 0 374,67
7 Falkenstein 27,37 0 372,63
8 Kleinfrannach 25,96 10 364,04
9 Gschaidt II 20,76 0 379,24

10 Edlitz 25,62 0 374,38
11 Gleichenbach II 25,98 0 374,02
12 Maria Schutz 17,83 10 372,17
13 Schützing I 22,50 10 367,50
14 Baumgarten I 24,86 10 365,14
15 Haslau/Donau 19,62 20 360,38
16 Maiersdorf 32,90 10 357,10
17 Gschaidt I 19,75 0 380,25
18 Weigelsdorf I 19,62 0 380,38
19 Gasen 19,68 0 380,32
20 Reichendorf I 19,85 0 380,15
21 Götzendorf 20,70 0 379,30
22 Markt St. Martin 20,83 0 379,17
23 Leithaprodersdorf I 20,87 0 379,13
24 Sparberegg III 20,93 0 379,07
25 Weigelsdorf II 21,23 0 378,77
26 Aschau I 21,66 0 378,34
27 Baumgarten II 21,91 0 378,09
28 Müllendorf 22,11 0 377,89
29 Reichendorf II 22,47 0 377,53
30 Aschau II 22,83 0 377,17
31 Sinnersdorf 23,18 0 376,82
32 Stollhof 23,36 0 376,64
33 Strasshof 23,56 0 376,44
34 Götzendorf/Leitha 23,65 0 376,35
35 Kulm 23,66 5 371,34
36 Otterthal 23,91 0 376,09
37 Schwaighof 23,91 0 376,09
38 Unterkohlstätten 24,01 0 375,99
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39 Kienegg 24,43 0 375,57
40 Allerheiligen b. W. 25,33 5 369,67
41 Winden am See 25,73 0 374,27
42 Leithaprodersdorf II 27,58 5 367,42
43 Sparberegg II 28,93 0 371,07
44 Mönichkirchen 29,27 0 370,73
45 Bad Schönau 29,65 5 365,35
46 Klingenbach 29,70 10 360,30
47 Schützing II 30,87 5 364,13
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